(S104,560)

$0 ($1,112 072)

_ __1Q_ $11157130

---- $0

$0 $11157130

___ so _ S!l

$0 ~7.13Q_

SCHEDULE 3
PAGE20F 2

(11)
NET

OPERATING
INCOME

$3,418,585

(S131,356)
so

(S107,617)
$2,234

$260
so

$13,118
$0
$0
$0

S1,502
$0
$0

($279)
$0
$0
so
$0

($65,090)

($287,228)

$3 131 357

___ $_0

$3 131 357

$0

$3,131.357

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION
FLORIDA DIVISION
CAPITAL STRUCTURE
December 31,2012
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$22,140,636 $0

$9,375,674 $0

$2,948,184 $0

$0 $0

$953,561 $0

$9,348,533 $0

$83,955 $0

$44 850 542 $0

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$20,042,097 $0

$8,239,974 $0

$5,396,938 $0

$0 $0

$947,401 $0

$9,526,215 $0

$74,193 $0

$44,226,818 $0

ADJUSTED
BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$22,140,636 $0 ($455,361) $21,685,275

$9,375,674 $0 ($192,828) $9,182,846

$2,948,184 $0 ($60,635) $2,887,549

$0 $0 $0 $0

$953,561 $0 $0 $953,561

$9,348,533 $0 $0 $9,348,533

$83,955 $0 $0 $83,955

$44 850 542 $0 ($708 824) $44 141 718

ADJUSTED
BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$20,042,097 $0 ($286,584) $19,755,513

$8,239,974 $0 ($117,825) $8,122,149

$5,396,938 $0 ($77,172) $5,319,766

$0 $0 $0 $0

$947,401 $0 $0 $947,401

$9,526,215 $0 $0 $9,526,215

$74,193 $0 $0 $74,193

$44,226,818 $0 _ ($4!!J...581Lj43,145,2~7

SCHEDULE 4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST
_i%L % % % _lli) _i%) _i_%} •

4913% 9.80% 4.81% 10.80% 5.31% 11.80% 5.60%

20.80% 6.09% 1.27% 6.09% 1.27% 6.09% 1.27%

6.54% 1.37% 0.09% 1.37% 0.09% 1.37% 0.09%

0.00% 6.33% 0.00% 6.33% 0.00% 1.37% 0.00%

216% 6.00% 0.13% 6.00% 0.13% 6.00% 0.13%

21.18% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.19% 6.17% 0.01% 6.67% 0.01% 7.16% 0.01%